EASTISI1 - Statement of Financial Position

EASTERN INN EMP...EES SUPER SCHEME

Statement of Financial Position

https://app.class.com.au/f/moneytax/EASTIS1/general-ledger/chart-vi...

As At 30 Jun 2021
As at 30 Jun 2020 As at 30 Jun 2021
Balance Quantity Balance Quantity
Assets
Investments
Cash and Cash Equivalents
Westpac Term Deposit#9462  $ 105,174.56 105,174.56000 $ 107,231.08 107,231.08000
Total Cash and Cash Equivalents $ 105,174.56 $ 107,231.08
Managed Investments
BT Australian Shares Fund $ 423,203.83 148,042.23000 $ 549,363.59 149,894.57000
Total Managed Investments $ 423,203.83 $ 549,363.59
Units In Unlisted Unit Trusts
High Street Trust Investment $ 3,980,513.53 1 $ 4,065,439.35 1
Total Units In Unlisted Unit Trusts $ 3,980,513.53 $ 4,065,439.35
Total Investments $  4,508,891.92 $  4,722,034.02
Other Assets
Cash At Bank
Westpac Business Flexi 0635  $ 40,642.21 $ 40,643.70
Westpac Business Flexi 3554  $ 495,912.95 $ 526,459.78
Total Cash At Bank $ 536,555.16 $ 567,103.48
Receivables
Investment Income Receivable
Distributions
Managed Investments
BT Australian Shares Bund 7,669.75 $ 29,314.88
Total Managed Investmen 7,669.75 $ 29,314.88
Units In Unlisted Unit Trusts
High Street Trust Inve$tment 60,819.00 $ 62,006.12
Total Units In Unlisted Unit$Trusts 60,819.00 $ 62,006.12
Total Distributions $ 68,488.75 $ 91,321.00
Total Investment Income Receivab$e 68,488.75 $ 91,321.00
Total Receivables $ 68,488.75 $ 91,321.00
Total Other Assets $ 605,043.91 $ 658,424.48
Total Assets $ 5,113,935.83 $ 5,380,458.50
Liabilities
Other Creditors and Accruals
Accountancy Fee $ 4,015.00 $ 0.00
Actuarial Fee $ 198.00 $ 0.00
Auditor Fee $ 1,402.50 $ 0.00
SMSF Supervisory Levy $ 259.00 $ 259.00
Total Other Creditors and Accruals $ 5,874.50 $ 259.00
Member Payments
Lump Sums Paid
Mr Gordon Tong
Accumulation $ 97,309.83 $ 97,309.83
Total Mr Gordon Tong $ 97,309.83 $ 97,309.83
Total Lump Sums Paid $ 97,309.83 $ 97,309.83
Total Member Payments $ 97,309.83 $ 97,309.83
Income Tax Payable
Income Tax Payable $ 5,503.03 $ 777.60
Provision for Income Tax $ 9,822.90 $ 13,335.00
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EASTISI1 - Statement of Financial Position

Franking Credits
Managed Investments

https://app.class.com.au/f/moneytax/EASTIS1/general-ledger/chart-vi...

BT Australian Shares Fund ~ $§ -5,036.20 $ -4,772.26
Total Managed Investments $ -5,036.20 $ -4,772.26
Total Franking Credits $ -5,036.20 $ -4,772.26
Foreign Tax Credits
Managed Investments
BT Australian Shares Fund ~ $§ -42.71 $ -16.60
Total Managed Investments $ -42.71 $ -16.60
Total Foreign Tax Credits $ -42.71 $ -16.60
Excessive Foreign Tax Credit Witeoff 13.84 $ 5.13
Income Tax Instalments Paid $ -10,580.00 $ -7,557.00
Total Income Tax Payable $ -319.14 $ 1,771.87
Other Taxes Payable
Activity Statement Payable/Ref@indable 2,645.00 $ 0.00
Total Other Taxes Payable $ 2,645.00 $ 0.00
Fund Suspense
Westpac Business Flexi 3554 $ 35,325.76 $ 35,325.76
Total Fund Suspense $ 35,325.76 $ 35,325.76
Total Liabilities $ 140,835.95 $ 134,666.46
Net Assets
Total Net Assets $  4,973,099.88 $  5245792.04
Member Entitlements
Member Entitlement Accounts
Mr Colin Tong
Accumulation $ 895,032.11 $ 951,895.98
Total Mr Colin Tong $ 895,032.11 $ 951,895.98
Mr William Tong
Accumulation $ 1,104,594.31 $ 1,174,772.23
Total Mr William Tong 1,104,594.31 1,174,772.23
Mrs Siu Tong
Accumulation $ 1,421,821.30 $ 1,512,153.53
Pension Account - Death Benefit $ 759,667.90 $ 791,384.38
Siu Tong $ 402,676.32 $ 419,487.23
Term Allocated Pension $ 389,307.94 $ 396,098.69
Total Mrs Siu Tong $ 2,973,473.46 $ 3,119,123.83
Total Member Entitlement Accounts $  4,973,099.88 $ 5,245,792.04
Total Member Entitlements $  4,973,099.88 $  5,245,792.04

2 of 2

24/11/2023, 9:10 am



EASTIS1 - Operating Statement

EASTERN INN EMP...EES SUPER SCHEME

Operating Statement
From 1 Jul 2020 to 30 Jun 2021

https://app.class.com.au/f/moneytax/EASTIS1/general-ledger/chart-vi...

1Jul 2019 1 Jul 2020
to to
30 Jun 2020 30 Jun 2021
Income
Investment Gains
Increase in Market Value
Managed Investments
BT Australian Shares Fund $ -88,483.91 $ 120,139.59
Total Managed Investments $ -88,483.91 $ 120,139.59
Units In Unlisted Unit Trusts
High Street Trust Investment $ 80,513.53 $ 84,925.82
Total Units In Unlisted Unit Trusts $ 80,513.53 $ 84,925.82
Total Increase in Market Value $ -7,970.38 $ 205,065.41
Total Investment Gains $ -7,970.38 $ 205,065.41
Investment Income
Distributions
Managed Investments
BT Australian Shares Fund $ 51,578.29 $ 32,454.16
Total Managed Investments $ 51,578.29 $ 32,454.16
Units In Unlisted Unit Trusts
High Street Trust Investment $ 60,819.00 $ 101,187.12
Total Units In Unlisted Unit Trusts $ 60,819.00 $ 101,187.12
Total Distributions $ 112,397.29 $ 133,641.28
Interest
Cash and Cash Equivalents
Westpac Term Deposit#9462 $ 2,665.24 $ 2,056.52
Total Cash and Cash Equivalents $ 2,665.24 $ 2,056.52
Cash At Bank
Westpac Business Flexi 0635 $ 4.04 $ 1.49
Westpac Business Flexi 3554 $ 280.18 $ 18.13
Total Cash At Bank $ 284.22 $ 19.62
Total Interest $ 2,949.46 $ 2,076.14
Total Investment Income $ 115,346.75 $ 135,717.42
Other Income
ATO Interest Payments $ 0.00 $ 0.96
Total Other Income $ 0.00 $ 0.96
Total Income $ 107,376.37 $ 340,783.79
Expenses
Member Payments
Pensions Paid
Mrs Siu Tong
Pension Account - Death Benefit $ 46,000.00 $ 18,990.00
Siu Tong $ 21,389.00 $ 10,067.00
Term Allocated Pension $ 28,611.00 $ 18,943.00
Total Mrs Siu Tong $ 96,000.00 $ 48,000.00
Total Pensions Paid $ 96,000.00 $ 48,000.00
Total Member Payments $ 96,000.00 $ 48,000.00
Other Expenses
Accountancy Fee $ 4,015.00 $ 4,400.00
Actuarial Fee $ 198.00 $ 198.00
Auditor Fee $ 1,402.50 $ 1,622.50
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EASTIS1 - Operating Statement

https://app.class.com.au/f/moneytax/EASTIS1/general-ledger/chart-vi...

Bank Fees
Cash At Bank
Westpac Business Flexi 3554 $ 24.00 $ 13.00
Total Cash At Bank $ 24.00 $ 13.00
Total Bank Fees $ 24.00 $ 13.00
Penalty Interest Paid $ 420.00 $ 0.00
SMSF Supervisory Levy $ 259.00 $ 518.00
Total Other Expenses $ 6,318.50 $ 6,751.50
Total Expenses $ 102,318.50 $ 54,751.50
Income Tax
Income Tax Expense
Income Tax Expense $ 9,822.90 $ 13,335.00
Excessive Foreign Tax Credit Writeoff Expense $ 13.84 $ 5.13
Total Income Tax Expense $ 9,836.74 $ 13,340.13
Total Income Tax $ 9,836.74 $ 13,340.13
Net Profit (Loss) Total $ -4,778.87 $  272,692.16
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LIME ACTUARIAL

FAST AND EASY ACTUARIAL CERTIFICATES

Level 2/11 York Street
Sydney NSW 2000

GPO Box 5311
Sydney NSW 2001

limeactuarial.com.au
certificates@limeactuarial.com.au
1300 546 300

02 8096 5901

24 November 2023
Certificate No. 314886.1

The Trustees
EASTERN INN EMPLOYEES SUPER SCHEME

Dear Trustees,

SECTION 295-390 ACTUARIAL CERTIFICATE

This Actuarial Certificate is prepared for EASTERN INN EMPLOYEES SUPER SCHEME for the financial
year ending 30 June 2021. It complies with The Institute of Actuaries of Australia Professional Standard 406.

Information | have relied upon

This Actuarial Certificate relies upon information provided to us by Ocean View Solutions Pty Ltd on behalf of
the Trustees of EASTERN INN EMPLOYEES SUPER SCHEME. The key information | have relied upon is
shown in Appendix 1.

You have stated that:

= Any assets segregated by election (using separate asset pools) have been removed from the data
entered.

* The Fund has met the Minimum Pension Standards. That is, the required minimum amount has been
withdrawn from the pension during the financial year.

* The types of pensions in the Fund include Allocated Pensions, Market-linked pensions, Term allocated
pensions and Account based pensions. They do not include Defined Benefits pensions.

= The pensions valued meet the requirements to be considered Retirement Superannuation Income
Streams under the Income Tax Assessment Act 1997.

My calculations have been based on draft financial statements. If any information provided, as shown in
Appendix 1, changes materially then you should revise that information and obtain an updated Actuarial
Certificate. If you don't have login details then you can contact Lime Actuarial to obtain your login details.
There is no charge for updating your Actuarial Certificate.

Exempt proportion

The fund had unsegregated assets during these periods:

= 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021
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For the remainder of the year (if applicable), all assets were segregated. During the period where there were
unsegregated assets, the exempt proportion of assessable income is calculated as follows:

Start of year | End of year | Average

Unsegregated Retirement Income Stream Liabilities | $1,551,652 | $1,606,955* | $1,532,472

Unsegregated Superannuation liabilities $4,973,100 | $5,246,029* | $4,954,516
Exempt Proportion 30.93%
*Estimate

The estimated net assets at 30 June 2021 were $5,246,029.

The average liabilities are calculated with regard to all transactions taking place during the period in which
there were unsegregated assets.

| certify that 30.93% of investment income earned by the fund during the year ended 30 June 2021 and
relating to unsegregated assets, is exempt from tax. The specific exempt percentages for each member are:

Tax exempt % | Taxable %

Siu Lin Tong 30.93% 28.70%

William Tong 0.00% 22.30%

Colin Tong 0.00% 18.07%

Reserves 0.00% 0.00%

Total 30.93% 69.07%
Adequacy

By definition, the value of assets and liabilities of account based income streams must be equal. Therefore |
am satisfied that the value of assets at 30 June 2021 is sufficient to meet the fund's liabilities as they fall due.

Yours sincerely,

(I Gongguteh

Greg Einfeld MEc, MBA
Fellow of the Institute of Actuaries of Australia
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APPENDIX 1: INFORMATION YOU HAVE PROVIDED

Fund details
Fund name EASTERN INN EMPLOYEES SUPER SCHEME
Fund ABN 60850671421
Trustee Type Individual
Number of Trustees 3
Trustee name Siu Lin Tong
William Tong
Colin Tong
Financial Year 2020-2021
Fund established during the financial year? | No
Fund wound up during the financial year? No
Are there any assets segregated by election? | No

Member details

Member name Date of birth Joined during this | Exited the fund? Exit the fund as a
year? result of death?

Siu Lin Tong 04/03/1946 No No No

William Tong 15/01/1964 No No No

Colin Tong 25/06/1966 No No No

Opening Balances

Name Non Retirement Balance | Retirement Balance Fund Reserves
Siu Lin Tong $1,421,821.30 $1,551,652.16 N/A

William Tong $1,104,594.31 $0.00 N/A

Colin Tong $895,032.11 $0.00 N/A

Reserve N/A N/A $0.00
Eligibility for Segregation

Name Yes / No

The fund is eligible for segregation | No
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Member Cash (External) Transactions

Transaction Type Date Amount Member
Retirement Withdrawal 03/02/2021 $18,990.00 Siu Lin Tong
Retirement Withdrawal 03/02/2021 $18,943.00 Siu Lin Tong
Retirement Withdrawal 03/02/2021 $10,067.00 Siu Lin Tong
Non Cash (Internal) Transactions
Transaction Type Date Member Amount
No non cash (Internal) transactions found.
Closing Balances
Date Amount
30/6/2021 $5,246,029.19*
*Estimate

Page 4 of 6




APPENDIX 2:

Description of Member Cash Transaction Types

Transaction Type

Includes

Concessional Contribution

One off and regular Concessional contributions

Non-Concessional
Contribution

Non-Concessional Contributions

Transfer In

Transfers from outside the fund into accumulation accounts including
Rollovers In and Insurance claims received.

Non Retirement Withdrawal

One off and regular amounts paid out of the fund from TTR accounts
where the member has not met a condition of release and from
accumulation accounts. Includes lump sum benefits, death benefits,
rollovers out, insurance premiums, and pension drawdowns from
TTR accounts where the member has not met a condition of release.

Retirement Withdrawal

One off and regular amounts paid out of the fund from TTR accounts
where the member has met a condition of release and from Account
Based Pension accounts. Includes pension drawdowns, lump sum
benefits, death benefits, rollovers out, insurance premiums.

Description of Non-Cash Transaction Types

Transaction Type

Includes

Account Based Pension
Commencements

Account Based Pensions commenced during the financial year. Do
not include pensions commenced in previous years, these are shown
as opening balances. Do not include TTR Pensions. An Account
Based Pension commencement involves transferring member
balances from Accumulation to Account Based Pension.

Retirement Pension
Commutation

Retirement Pensions ceased either in part or in entirety, where
balances are transferred from Retirement (TTR pension where a
condition of release has been met, and Account Based Pension) to
Accumulation.

Retirement Pension
Reversion

Transfers of a retirement pension balance from a deceased member
to a surviving spouse.

Conversions from TTR to
Retirement Pension

Conversion of a TTR to a Retirement Pension when a member meets
a condition of release.

Contribution Split

Contributions which are split from one spouse to another. The
amount split will be up to 85% of the original concessional
contribution. Note that the original concessional contribution will also
be shown on this form if it took place in the same year.

Transfers from Reserves to
Non Retirement

Transfer from reserve account to a member Accumulation account or
TTR pension.

Transfers from Reserves to
Retirement

Transfer from reserve account to a member TTR pension where a
condition of release has been met or Account Based Pension.
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APPENDIX 3: ASSUMPTIONS

I have assumed that all transactions occur before investment income is earned each day

No assumptions are required to calculate the rate of increase in pension liability and earning rate as by
definition, the value of assets and liabilities of account based income streams must be equal.
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THE PROPRIETOR PENRITH
EASTERN INN CNR HENRY & STATION 8T8
19 SHEBA CRES PENRITH NSW 2750

PENRITH NSW 2750 )
10 August 2020

Your account renewal notification.

Term Deposit account number: 032-278 71-8462

Term Deposit name: EASTERN INN
Term Deposit name: EASTERN INN EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT FUND

Customer iD: 0169 7812 EASTERN INN

Dear THE PROPRIETOR,

Thank you for renewing your Term Deposit, The detalls of your account and the dates vou need o be aware of are

rent Term Déposst_detaifs :

$107,231.08

- 01 August 2020

Matu;ify.da . 01 August 2021 N
Interestr 0;0 %pa ‘

Itarest payment requency  AtMaturty - B
Tei'fﬁ'.' ._ . I_ -' o 12 Months o | o -

Other Information.

The principal of $105,174.56 and Interest of $2,058.52 from this deposit was reinvested.
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ANNUAL STATEMENT

30 June 2021
MR G TONG ATF
EASTERN INN EMPLOYEES RIF Investor Number C03016227
182 HOMESTEAD ROAD .
ORGHARD HILLS NSW 2748 Enquiries 132135
internet bt.com.ay
Issue Date 19 July 2021

This is not & Tax statement, Please refer to your BT'Té_x statement to assist in completing your return.
INVESTMENT SUMMARY

Account Batance at 30 June 2020 $423,203.83 (0)

Investments Relnvested distributions - $13,689.92

Total Investments $13,689.92 1))
Deductions Total Distributions / Flexi Payment $13,689.92

Plan payments®

Total Deductions $13,680.92 (D)
Net Earnings : - $126,150.76  (N)
Account Balance at 30 June 2021 : $840,363.59 ()
Withdrawal Value at 30 June 2021 $549,363.59

1Li)etaifs of distributions and Flexi Payment Plan payments are contained in your Transaction Details, 1 July distribution
amounts listed in your Transaction Details relate fo iIncome accrued in the previous period (that is, the previous financial
year ended 30 June) and were paid this period. For Australian taxation purposes this amount is deemed to be income for
the previous financial year. '

*Net Earnings

N = C (balance 30 June 2021 ) + D (deductions) - | (investments) - O (balance 30 June 2020)
Net earnings reflects the change in market value of the funds underlying Investments over the period plus any distribution
amounts you have been paid in' the period.

Page 1 of 3 more details over the page
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Statement Pariod

01 July 2020 - 31 July 2020

Westpac Business One Flexi Acoount Namo _
e ' : EASTERN INN EMPLOYEES
. RETIREMENT FUND

TR TR L TR T R TR

THE DIRECTOR Customer D

EASTERN INN 0169 7812 EASTERN NN .

182 HOMESTEAD RD ‘

ORCHARD HILLS NBW 2748 : Bsg Account Number
032-278 203 654
Opening Balance + $495,911 45
Total Credils | + $4.20
Total {)ebfts | - $2,6é5.00

" '_ Ctosing Balance _ +$493,270.65

S t0$1999 - to$999s . 0619999 . to$49999
17 Mar 2020 ' 0.01 % ' 01 0.01 % 0.01 %
EffectiveDate- ~ ~ Over$49999. . . -Over$e9099 . . Over $249999 . over
o 0$90909  10$249999 " to $490909 : $499999
17 Mar 2020 ' O 0.01% ' 0.01% 0.61 % 0.02 %

Please check all entries on this staterment and promptly Inform Wesipac of any possible eiror or unauthorised transaction

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
0107120 STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE -~ - RN 49591145
21/07/20  Withdrawal/Cheque 200336 - 2,645.00 493,266.45
: BU07/20° Tnterest Paid S A0 49327065
------ ‘31007120 CLOSING BALANGE -+ = o R - 493,27085

Use Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, transfer funds, check your account balances and much miore

Westpac Banking Corparation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit fcence 233714 Glatement No. 225 Page 1 of 2
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Statement Period
31 July 2020 - 01 September 2020

Westpac Business One Flexl Account Nams

EA§T§§$¢NNEWLQ\{E§$
. | RETIREMENT FUND
T T R LA LITILE A R O T L

THE DIRECTOR Customer 1D

EASTERN INN 0169 7812  EASTERN INN
182 HOMESTEAD RD

ORCHARD HILLS NSW 2748 BSB Account Nurnber
032-278 203 554

Opening Balance + $483,270.65
Total Credits + $4.17
Total Deblits - $8,002.00

Closing Bala L rsees2ma8

S 53 s Gver $199_. . T Svar $9999 @ver $19Q99
10 $1999 . o $9999;,'- L te 3199993 R $49999

17 Mar 2020 0% o 001% 001% | 9.01%

Effective Date . - Over $49999  0 Overs09909 U Over$240899 - Over
T tosee909 . fo$240009 499999 499999
17 Mar 2020 o am% 0%  001% 0.02 %

. Please chack alf shtries on {his statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction
DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION'. . DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

- 31/07/20 STA’TEME?%‘T Qpamma BALANCE e 463,270.65
03/08/20  Transaction Fee . o too |  493,260.65
- 24/08/20 WxthdrawaEfCheque 209337 Sl e ' saoa 00. R : 485,269.65
31/08/20  Interest Pald | 447 486,273.82
01/09/20. " Transaction Foe Lo 00 L 485,272.82
© 01/09/20°  CLOSING BALANCZE S B L S P S 48827282

Use Oniine, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bilis, transfar furids, check your account balances and much more

iz

Westpac Banking Comporation ABN 33 007 457 141 A¥SL and Australian cradit lleance 233714 Statement No. 226 Page 1ol 2
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Statement Period
01 September 2020 - 01 October 2020

Westpac Business One Flexi Account Name

EASTERN INN EMPLOYEES
o | RETIREMENT FUND.
T LTS L TR L LPPLE 1 T L PR

THE DIRECTOR Cuslomer ID

EASTERN INN 0169 7812 EASTERN INN
182 HOMESTFEAD RD

ORCHARD HILLS N8W 2748 BSB Accourt Number
032-278 _ 203 554

Opening Balance _ +§485,272.82
' Total Credits 4 $3.08
Total Debits - | - $0.00

Effoctivo Date © - oo 800 . -Over$1999. . . Over $19999
L _ o §1999 to $9899 to $49499
17 Mar2020 O 001% 0% 00t% 001%
EffectiveDate - - Over$49900° = Over$99099. Over$249009 - . Over
T 40$99089 - 105249999  to$499999 . $499999
17Mar2020 . . 001% . . 001%.  _ 001% 002%

Please check alf erﬁriss on this stétemeﬂt and prompily inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised fransaction
DATE . TRANBACTION DESCRIPTION . DEBIT GREDIT BALANCE

01100120  STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE -~ .. 48527282
30/09/20  Interest Paid E 398 48527680
01/10/20 = CLOSING BALANCE ... 48527680

W

F 00 '"-—'GJUNS;\’E'-""”"'

[icabetood

e

Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 467 141 AESL and Ausiratlan credit licence 233714 Statemeni No. 227 Pageiof 2
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Statement Period
01 Qctober 2020 - 30 Qclober 2020

Wesipac Business One Flexi . L e

| EASTERN INN EMPLOYEES
n . - RETIREMENT FUND

oL ULTR LT RIS U TR TR L

THE DIRECTOR Customer. iD

EASTERN INN 0169 7812  EASTERN INN

182 HOMESTEAD RD

ORCHARD HILLS NBW 2748 BSB - Asccount Number
032-278 y 203 554
Opening Balance | + $485,276.80
Total Credits +$3.96
Total Deblts -$10,519.00

Closing Balance .~ +$474,761.76

0 UOVer$1998 T Over$9999 L OVer $10000
e e o $19990 e e 1o $9999  to$19999 - o t0'$49999
17 Mar 2020 ' 001% 0.01% 0.01% _ 0.01%

Ei‘faét_ive' Date- _

ik
e

e

Effective Date -~~~ -Over$49999° - Over$99999 - Over$249999 .- - Over
L roteesss o toS240909 08499999 $499099
17Mar2020 . . 001% . . 001% 0.01% L 002%

LE—

Please check all entriés on this statament arid promptly Inform Westpag of any possible ertor or unauthorlsed transaction
DATE TRANSACGTION DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

" 01/10/20.  STATEMENT OPENING BALANGE . K L0 485276.80
2010/20  Withdrawal/Cheque 200338 2,519.00 _ 48275780
2210120 WithdrawallCheque- 200339 = 7 8,000.00 S ATATET D
30110120  Interest Paid ' 396  474,761.76
30M0/20 CLOSING BALANCE 474,761.76

Use Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, transfer funds, check your account balances and much more

Weslpac Banking Corporalion ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australlan credit fosnce 233714 Btatemment No. 228 Page 10f2
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Westpac Business One Flexi

TR T KT T R L T
THE DIRECTOR

EASTERN INN

182 HOMESTEAD RD

ORCHARD HILLS NSW 2748

Effoctive:Date- _
IERNRE T to$1999--..

Over $1999

Staternent Period

30 October 2020 - 01 December 2020

Account Name _
- EASTERN INN EMPLOYEES
RETIREMENT FUND

%
Customer )

0169 7812 EASTERN INN

BSB ) Account Number
032-278 203 554

Opeaning Balance +$474,761.76
Total Credits +$1.82
Total Debils - $2.00

L+ §474,761.58

© Over $19999

o 1080099 U t6§19900 L to$49009

17 Mar 2020 001% 0.01% 001% 0.01 %
13 Nov 2020 L 0.00% 0,00 % - 0.00 % 0.00 %
Eﬁecﬁve Bate.'- . Over $49999-.'  S Qvé? $§9999 : Gver $249999  - over
R 10809099 to$240909 to $499999 $499999
7 rs}tarzcza 0otw 001% C001% 0.02%
13 Nov 2020 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00% 0.00 %

Please check all antries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possibla QHOT of ﬁnéumoﬁsed &ansaétién B

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

" 30/0120 STATEMENT BPENlNG BALANCE
02/11/20 Transaction Fee

: 30/1 1720 Inierest F’aid

CLOSING BALANGE - -

012120

Use Om:n@ Mobile

Wesipac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714

DEBIT CREBIT  BALANCE
200 S ATATBQT6
= o182 4TATESE

47476158

Statement No, 229 Page 1of 2
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Statement Period

01 December 2020 - 31 December 2020

Westpac Business One Flexi Account Name

EASTERN INN EMPLOYEES
e | RETIREMENT FUND

T LT TR BT R L T L

THE DIRECTOR Customer 1D

EASTERN INN 01697812  EASTERN INN
182 HOMESTEAD RD
ORCHARD HILLS NSW 2748 BSE Account Numbar
. 032-278 203 554
Opening Balance + $474,761.58
Total Gredits C +$0.00
Total Debits - $8,000.00

Closing Balande. . +.$466,761.58

e % ST GQQ’F'ﬁi'QQQ'::"' o vae?;:gg'g:g' ) 'GV’_&#’$19999"
i 081998 e 10 80080 to$19999 . to$49909
13 Nov 2020 | 0.00 % . 0.00% 0.00 % 0.00 %

Effoctive Date

- Over $_4§9;9§_' ; .- Over $09999° -~ - gvgfs_zéggsszi S Over
L to$89999 - to$240999 . t0$499009 $499999

13Nov2020 . 000% . . . .000% - - 000% 0.00 %

Please chack all antries on this statement and promptly inform Westpsc of any possible &ior or unauthorised transaction
DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

012120 STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE | o B 474,761.58
18/42/20  Withdrawal/Cheque 200341 800000 ' 466,761.58
31112/20  CLOSING BALANCE 486,761.58

Use Online, Mabife or Tablet Banking fo pay hills, transfer funds, chaeck your account halances and much more

i
£
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&

Westpac Barking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Auslralian credi ficence 233714 Statement No, 230 Page 1of2
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Westpac Business One Flexi

A e e

THE DIRECTOR

EASTERN INN

182 HOMESTEAD RD
ORCHARD HILLS N3W 2748

Statement Period

31 December 2020 - 01 February 2021

Acccount Name

EASTERN INN EMPLOYEES

RETIREMENT FUND

Cusiomer I}

0169 7812 EASTERN {NN

BsE Accourntt Number
032-278 203 554

Opening Balance

+ $466,761.58

Total Credits + $0.00
Total Debits - $1.00
Closing Balance |4 $466,760.58

EffectiveDate ' §0 L. Over$1999° . Over$9999. -Over $19999

= : L to $1999  to $9999 - oo to $19699 to $49999
13 Nov 2020 0.00% 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %
Effective Date | Over $49999 - Over $99909 Over $249089 . Over
' to $99999 - to $249999° | 16490999 $499999
13 Nov 2020 10,00 % 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

Please chack ali entrias on this statémeﬂt and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

©31112/20 ' STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE . -
04/01/24  Transaction Fee '
01/02/21  CLOSING BALANCE

Use Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, transfer funds, check your account balances and much more

Wasipac Eanking Corporation ABM 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Austratian credit licence 233714

DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
| | . 466,761.58
.00 ' 466,760.58

468,760,58

Statement No, 231

Page 1 of3d
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Wesipac Business One Flexi .

LT T TG TR T L
THE DIRECTOR

EASTERN INN

182 HOMESTEAD RD

ORCHARD HILLS NSW 2748

Closing Balance

T Over$19a9

Statement Period

01 February 2021 - 01 March 2021

AcountName .
EASTERN INN EMPLOYEES
RETIREMENT FUND

Customer i

01697812 EASTERN INN

BB Account Number

032-278 203 554

Opening Balance + $466,760.58

Total Credits + $0.00
Tota) Debiis - $16,137.50

+ $450,623.08

Effoctive Dite g _ U Over §9999 T Over $19999
R 16 $1999. to $6999 Ut $19999 to $49999
13 Nov 2020 0.00 % 0.00 % 0,00 % 0.00 %
Effective Date Over$49999 . Over$99999. - - ' Over$249099 . - Over
L to $99999 - to$249999 16 $499999 . $499099
13 Nov 2020 0.00 % .00 % 0.00 % ' 0.00 %

Please ¢heck alf entries on this statement and promptly inform Wesipac of any possible error or unauthorissd fransaction

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

L 01/02i21  STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE

03/02/21  Withdrawal/Cheque 200342

22102/21 . Withdrawal/Cheque 200343

24/02/21  WithdrawaliCheque 200340

L 01/03/21 - Transaction Fee. .
CLOSING BALANGE -

64/03/24.

BEBIY CREDIT BALANCE
o . 466,760,58
8,000,00 458,760.58
2,519.00 456,241,568
5,615.50 450,626.08

3.00 c 450,623.08

L 450,623.08

Use Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bilis, transfer funds, check vour account batances and much more

Wasipac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714

Statement No. 232 Page 10f3
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Statement Feriod

01 March 2021 - 30 April 2021

- Westpac-Business One Flexi - Account Name -
pa ' FASTERN INN EMF’LQYEE%

RETIREMENT FUND

T UTU L TS LR 4 T L T .

THE DIRECTOR Customer 1D

EASTERN INN 0169 7812 EASTERN INN

182 HOMESTEAD RD

ORCHARD HILLS NSW 2748 BS8 Account Number
032-278 , 203 554
Opening Balance + $450,623.08
Total Credits + $0.00

Total Debits - $10,519.00

Closing Balance *

+$440,104.08

$0 - Over $1999 Over $9999 - Over $19990

_E“f?:_ecﬁ"ée i)éié e

| 10 $1999 050999, to$19990 . to$49000

13 Nov 2020 ' 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %
Effoctive Date - Over $49999 Over$99999 ~  Over$248999  Over
L 1059999 - 10249999 . - - 10$490999 . $499999

13 Nov 2020 ' 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

Please chack gl entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised fransaction )

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
01/03/21  STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE S 450,623.08
08/04/21  Withdrawal/Cheque 200344 - 8,000.00 | 442,623.08
2104121 Withdrawal/Choquo 200345 C2510000 44010408

30/04/21. CLOSINGBALANGE e A6,104.08

Use Quline, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, transfer funds, check your account balances and much more

BORTARS LMODGEET. A A58 CNEZCHMO R,

Wastpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 607 457 141 AFSL and Austratian credh fieence 233714 Statement No. 233 Pags {1of3
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j\fe\l_estpag. Business One Flexi

L O T Lt
THE DIRECTOR

EASTERN INN
182 HOMESTEAD RD
ORCHARD HILLS NSW 2748

Statement Period
30 April 2021 - 01 June 2021

Account Nams

EASTERN INN EMPLOYEES

RETIREMENT FUND

Customer 1D

0169 7812 EASTERN INN

BSB _ Accourt Number
032-278 203 554

Opening Balancs + $440,104.08

Total Credits + $6,341.73
Total Debits - $5.765.53
Closing Balance + $440,680.28

Effective Date™ $0 “Over $1999 Over $9999. Over $19999

: . ' to $999¢ to 58099 to 519999 to $48909

13 Nov 2020 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00% 0.00 %

Effective Date Over $49999 . Over$99999 Over $249999 - Over

S to $09900 to $249999  to$499999 $490999
13 Nov 2020 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

Ploase check al entrles on this statement and promptly inform Westpas of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION
30/04/21 © STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE
03/05/21 Transéc_ﬁion Fee

10/05/21 - Deposit Ato Ate0050000 14445094
19/05/21  Withdrawal/Chisque 200346
01/06/21 Tr_an‘s_a'c_:_tié_n:'fxee-' -

01/06/21 CLOSING BALANGE

DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
- - 440,104.08

2.00 440,102.08

. 6,341.73 446 443.81
5,762.03  440,681.78
1,50 _ 440,680.28

440,680.24

ifse Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking.to pay bills, transfer funds, check your account balances and much more

Waslpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit icence 233714

Statemeni No. 234 Page 1 of 3
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Wesi;;ac. Business One Flexi

TR W T T R B TR L
THE DIRECTOR

EASTERN INN

182 HOMESTEAD RD

ORCHARD HILLS NSW 2748

Statement Peariod

01 June 2021 - 01 July 2021

Account Name.

EASTERN INN EMPLOYEES

RETIREMENT FUND

Customet 1D

0169 7812 EASTERN INN

B8 Account Number
032-278 203 554

Opening Balance . +§440,680.28

Total Gredits +$100,000.00
Total Dehits - $14,223.00
Closing Balance + $526,457.28

U Over$eues

Effective Date SRR “Over §1999 9904 " Over $19999
T t0'$1999 t0.$9098 . - to $19996 to $49999
13 Nov 2020 " 0.00% 0.00 % 000% 0.00 %

: Eff_ec'i{vte i}até_' L Over_'%ﬁiégs . - Over $§9_9_9§ - Over $24§_§,9;;9_ : Quer
S © o to $99909 0 $249999 - to §499099. $499999

13 Nov 2020 0.00 % 000% 0.00% 0.00 %

Plegse check all entries on this stétemenz and promptly inform Westpac of any possible ervor or unauthorised transaction

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

01/06/21  STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE

16/06/21  Withdrawal/Cheque 200347

21/06/21- - Withdrawal/Chague 200348 :

2506/21  Deposit Online 2194900 Tir Westpac Bus
Distribution to Sf

01/07/21 - Transaction Fes

01/67/21 - CLOSING BALANCE -

DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

_ 440,680.28
6,220.50 43445078
8,000.00. 426,459.78
~100,000.00 52645078

2.50 . S 526,457 .28
IS 52645728

Use Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, transfer funds, check yoir account batances and mich more

Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 4141 AFSL and Australian credit icence 233714

Siatement No. 235 Page 1of3
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Statement Period
09 June 2020 - 09 July 2020

‘Westpac Business One Flexi - Account Name
_ EASTERN INN SUPEQFUND ACCQUNTw
: ACCUMULATION
U TU LT U DT U R PO L
THE DIRECTOR Customer D _
EASTERN INN 0169 7812 EFASTERN INN
182 HOMESTEAD RO
ORCHARD HILLS NSW 2748 BSR Account Number
032-278 ) 450 635
- Opening Balance _ . +$40,641.86
Total Crédits | £ $0.35
Totaf. Debi.ts '. _ - $0.00
Closing Balance. . +$40,642.21

wsiee :a$999§ R té$19999'_ R 'to$49999

17 Mar 2020. s 00t% om%' o enw 001%
Effective Date’ Over §49909 . .- Ovor 50999 - S Over$240909 ~over
SRR - 0899998 08249909 to$499999 : $499999
17Mar2020 . 001%  001% o o0t% L 0.02%

LR N

=
: Please check aIl enmes on thfs statemerst and p;cmpﬂy snform West;}ac of any possrb!e Qror o unauiimrised trarzsactior;
DATE ~  TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION _ o DEBET h CREB&T ' BALANGE
' 00/06/26 - STATEMENT OPENING BALANGE -~ =~ © 4064186
30/06/20  Interest Paid R 035 40,642.21
09/07/20° CLOSING BALANGE ' “ _ - 40,642.21
Use Online, Mobils or Tablet Banking to pay bHlls, transfer funds, check your account balances and much-mote
é
;
B
P
%;;,<

Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714 Statermnent No. 1368 Page 1of 2
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Slatement Period

09 July 2020 - 07 August 2020

Wesipac Business One Flexi Accatint Nama | L .

RANGA TR IEne e FASTERN INN SUPERFUND ACCOUNT-

. - . _ ACCUMULATION

S T LU AT O 1 TR L TP L

THE DIRECTOR Customer 1D

EASTERN INN 01697812 EASTERN INN

182 HOMESTEAD RD

ORCHARD HILLS NSW 2748 RSB Account Numbear
032-278 450 635
QOpeaning Balance . + $4Q,6§_2.21
Total Credits : C o 480.34
Total Debits - $0.00

Closing Balance o $40,642.55

Effective Date - e §e - Over $1998 (e §9909: = Over $19099
e _ to $1999 L to$0998 t0 10008 to 549999
17 Mar2020 0.01% o 001% 001% . 001%
Effective Date . Over $49990 COversesngs | Over$249099 - Over
IR t0$99990 | 10$240099 . t0$400999 $499990
17 Mar 2020 Co00i% 001% 0.01% | 0.02%

. _E?!éas'_e check all entries on this staternent and promplly inform W_es_tpac of any possible error or 'unau'thoris_ed"t;ansaciion

DATE  TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DEBIT . CREDIT BALANCE
00/07/20  STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE | R - 40,642.21
31/07/20  interest Paid _ 0.34 40,642.55

07/08/20 CLOSING BALANGE . T ' 40,642.55

Use Online, Mobile or Tablet Ban?(ing o ;oay'biiis, iran'sfér funds, check your account balances and much more

Westpac Banking Gorperation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Austealian credit ficence 233714 Statement No. 137 Page 10of 2
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Westpac Business One Flexi

L PP e PO
THE DIRECTOR

EASTERN INN
182 HOMESTEAD RD
ORCHARD HILLS NSW 2748

Statement Period

07 August 2020 - 09 September 2020

Account Name o ) .
EASTERN INN SUPERFUND ACCOUNT-
ACCUMULATION

Cuslomer D

01697812 EASTERN INN

BSB Account Number

032-278 ’ 450 635

Qpenmg Balance . ok $40,64_2.55
~ Total Credits - + $Q.34

Total Deb.its S | - $0.00
- Closing éé&aﬁce;_:_ S e sA0e42.80

Effactive Date

17 Mar 2020

Over $49999

Effoctive Date

17 Mar 2020

OVEr$1999 T COver$eune. i Over $19099

- to $9999 © to $19999 o $49999
C001% T 001% 0.01 %

0 Over$99ene  Over$248890 . Over
. 105240009 - 10 §409999. . .. $489909

L 001% C001% . 002%

Please check all entifes on this statement and prompily inform Westpac of any possible arror or unauthorised transactién

TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION
STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE . -
Interest Paid

CLOSING BALANCE

DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
e A0,64256

034 4064289

© 40,642.89

5, transfer funds, check your account balances and much more

WMOGOTRLL P84 | CNROMI Y
e i . :

b

SRoLATS

Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 232714 Statement No. 138 Page 10of2
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Siatement Period

09 September 2020 - 09 Ociober 2020

e Westpac. Business One Flexi AccountName . ... e
e o ’ ' EASTERN INN SUPERFUND ACCOUNT-
. : L » ACCUMULATION

STITL KT R UUTIE U1 LT L T -

THE DIRECTOR Customer ID

EASTERN INN 01697812 EASTERN INN

182 HOMESTEAD RD

ORCHARD HELLS NEW 2748 BSB  Acoount Number
032-278 : 450 635
Opening Balance o +$40,642.89
Total Credits - +$0.33
Total Debits - -$0.00
Closing Balance . +$40,643.22

Effective Date " SRR $0 B '-."()'v'ér&‘jss__ﬂ ST over $999§_"Z---'--'-_ S “Over $19999
L togtese ©$9099° - t6$19909 1o $49999
17Mar2020  o0oi% . . 001% . 001% 001%
Effective Date - - - Over 549999 R Qﬁferééégég Over $2¢§§99§ ST Gver
N 10$99999 . . 0$249089. - 10$499099° - - $499900

17 Mar2020 C001% C001%- - - 001% o 002%

Pleass check all entries on this statement and prompliy inform Wesipac of any possitle etror or unau%ﬁorlssd fransaction

DATE . TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION o DEBIT - CREDIT BALANCE
00/00/20 * STATEMENT OPENING BALANGE =~ = L a0,642.89
30/09/20 - Interest Paid R 0.33 40,643.22

09/10/20  CLOSING BALANCE o | O 40,843.22

tise Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, fransfer funds, check your account balances and mugch more

[ RO

Weslpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714 Statement No, 139 Page fof 2
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SO, L MODTBET .30 5.7 UNRGHEW,

Statemnent Poriod

(09 October 2020 - 09 November 2020

Westpac Business One Flexi : - AccountName: .
P - i ' "EASTERN INN SG?ERFUND ACCQUNT~
- ACCUMULATION
I TR PR EEETPUE 1L PR -
THE DIRECTOR Cuslomer 1D
FASTERN INN 01697812 EASTERN INN
182 HOMESTEAD RD
ORCHARD HILLS NoVy 2748 jetez) Account Number
032-278 . 450 635
Opening Balance B +$40,643.22
Total Credits - -+ 50,33
Total Debits - - $0.00
- Closing E&_"afs'nce - L E340,643.55

Effective Date

C 80 T Over$1899 0 Over$9999. - Over $19999

L o $1999 _ 1o $9999 Y to$19990° - {0 $49999

17 Mar 2020 00T % ' 0% . 00t% - 0.01 %
Effoctive Date - Over $49999 ~ Over$99989  Over$249909° . - Gver
R oo to§99899 - (0240009 . . to$499990 - gfgggggg
17Mar 2020 0.01% o eet% . 0oi% . 002%

Please check all entries on !his statement and promplly inform Westpag of any possible eror or unauthorised transaction

DATE TﬁANSACTIO& DESCRIPTION L . DEBIT - CREDIT BALANCE
© 09/10/20 _STA’FEMENTGPENNG BALAN(‘:E SRR o L 4064322
30/10/20 _ Interest Pald : 033 40,643.55
09/11/20  CLOSING BALANGE ' o o 40,643.55

Use Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, transfer funds, chack your account balances and much mare

Westpac fanking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credi licence 233714 Statement No, 140 Page 1 of2
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Statemend Parlod

09 November 2020 - 09 December 2020

- . Westpac Business One Flexi . Account Name
- S ' S ' EASTERN INN SUPERFUND ACCCJUNT«
: e e ACCUMULATION
oL T KT TTE U U T L.
THE DIRECTOR Custorer 1D
EASTERN INN 01697812 EASTERNINN
182 HOMESTEAD RD
ORCHARD HILLS NSW 2748 8sn Aceount Number
032-278 _ 450 635
~ Opening Balance ' + $40,643.55
.' ‘f"étaifCredRs ' ¥$G.?5
Total Beblts - $0.00
. Ciosmg Baiance i L +$40,6?1'3;70

Effective Date 707 UL g0 U Over $1989 L Over $9999 Over $19999

e to §1999 © O to %9909 to $19999 to $49999

7Mar2020  001% 001% 001 % 0.01%

13 Nov 2020 0.00% 0.00% . 000% . 000%

Efféi_:tivie'_l?éisﬁ'- SRR QveFMQQQQ S over $§9§9§_'2'-“1.. o Qver $24999§--- S e Over

Sl to $99909 - to $24§999;i__:----.. to $499999_.. L 5499909

17 Mar 2020 S ootw 001%  00l% . 002%

== 13 Nov 2020 = 0.00 % T 0.00% - 0.00 % 1000 %
o3 .

Piaase check el entries on this statément and promptly inform Westpac of any possible ervor or unau{honsed transaction

DATE . TRANSAC‘F!ON DESCRIPTION DEBIT T CREDIY BALANCE
:0__9;1:3121_;}___ 'sm“gmgm QPENING BALANCE T I ey L A0;643,55
30/14/20 Interest Paid : - C 045 40,843.70
08/12/20 CLOSING BALANCE 40,643.70

Use Ontine, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, transfer funds, check your account balances and much more

WE 24 L MOUTSEY 1 345 7/ UNSL:

Weslpsc Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714 Statement No, 141 Page 1 of 2
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SUMAETIL L IR LT AL S e o

Statement Period
09 Decamber 2020 - 09 June 2021

Westpac Business One Flexi Account Name
EASTERN INN SUPERFUND ACCOUNT-
ACCUMULATION

ST TR RE 6 R T

THE DIRECTOR Customer {D _

EASTERN INN 01697812 EASTERN INN

182 HOMESTEAD RD

ORCHARD HILLS NSW 2748 BSB Account Mumber
032-278 \ 450 635
Opening Balance + $40,843.70
Total Credits + $0.00
Total Debits - §0.00
Closing Balance C +$40,643.70

CBffective Dite TS0 Over$1989 T Over $9999° T Over $16999
R ' wos1900 to $9999 0 $10999 . to§49089
13Nov 2020 C 0.00% ' 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00%
Effective Date = Over $40998  Over$99999 Over $249999 Over
Sonllenl . to$99908 . to$249999 to $499999 7 $499999
13 Nov 2020 ' 0.00% 0.00% 0.00 % .00 %

Piease check all entries on this staterment and promptly inform Westpag of any possible error or unautherised ransaction

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
0911220  STATEMENTOPENING BALANGE. . . . . . doea3r0
09/06/21  CLOSING BALANCE = - = = o . 40,643.70

Use Online, Mobile of Tablet Banking to pay bills, trafisfer funds, check your account bal

To reconcilé your Transaction Fee Surﬁma_ry you may need o refer to transactions listed on your previcus statement(s).

Fee(s) charged to account 032-278 45-0635

. 04 JAN 2021

Total
$0.00

Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australlan cradit licence 233714 Statoment No, 142 Page 1 of 3
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Statement Period

09 June 2021 - 08 December 2021

Westpac Business One Flexi Account Name .

EASTERN INN SUPERFUND ACCOUNT-
; ACCUMULATION

U TR Y TP 1 1 TR TP L

THE DIRECTOR Customer ID

EASTERN INN 01697812 EASTERN INN

182 HOMESTEAD RD

ORCHARD HILES NBW 2748 BSHE Account Number
032-278 x 450 635
Opening Balance + $40,643.70
Total Credits + $0.00
Total Debits - $0.00
Closing Baiaﬂqe R +$40,643.70

Effoctive Date g Overs$1999 T Over$e9es - Over §16399
R " to $1999 | to $9999 " to $19990 to §49999
13 Nov 2020 . 0.00% ' 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %
Effective Date Over $40999 | Over$99999 - Over §249999" - Over

t0$90998. 10 $249969 - t0:$499999 $499909

13Nov2020 . - 000% 0.00% . 000%

Please check all entries on this statement and prormptly inform Weaétpéc'0f:az'j|y'pqéséijte_ ai_'ror_ o unauthorised ransaction
DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

09/06121 . STATEMENT OPENING BALANGE ~ = -0 00 4064370
092121 - CLOSING BALANCE. - -~~~ .. AR ' 40,643.70

g to pay bills, transfer funds, check yolr account balances and much more

x To reconclle your Transaction Fee Summaiy you may need o refer to transactions listed on your pravious statement(s).

Fes(s) charged to account 032-278 450635

01 JUL 2021

Total
$0.00

Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL. and Australian credit icenca 233714 Stafement No, 143 Page 1 of 4

C8F TBUTEICDO1/ 3004



— 004522 008

TAX STATEMENT

1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

{'mlillEli'l“hll"'l”“’Iiil'll' Investor Number C03016227
MR G TONG ATF ir ;
sl Lo e oot sooman
ORCHARD HILLS NSW 2748 lssue Date 21 Juty 2021
- SUMMARY:: Information for your 2021 tax return
tax return instructions item amount tax return label
non-primary production income $852.10 13U
franked distributions $10,814.35 13C
franking credits $4,772.26 13Q
credit for TFN amounts withheld $0.00 13R
fotal capital gains $18,647.90 18H
net capital gaing $9,823.95 18A
foreign income $688.87 20E/20M
Australian franking credits from a NZ company $0.00 20F
foreign income tax offset $16.60 200
other MIT withholding fax $0.00
clean building MIT withholding tax $0.00
NCMI MIT withholding tax $0.00
excluded from NCMI MIT withholding tax $0.00
dividend and interest withholding tax $0.00

if you are a complying Superannuation Fund, your net capital gain is $13,098.60.
if you are a company your net capital gairt is $19,647.80,
if you are a non-complying Superannuation Fund, your net capital gain is $9,823.95,

The summary shows the faxable components of all the distributions you received from your investments during the financial year.

Individual details for each fund are overieaf.

Page 1of4

BT, GPO Box 2675 Sydney NSW 2001

more details over the page

1000483 - CO3Me227




ease note:

* Your Tax Statement forms a payment summary for the purpose of the Taxation Administration Act 1953,

Please retain your Tax Statement for income tax purposes.

-+ No details are provided for funds that did not distribute over the financial year.

If you are an Individual and require help with completing your Australian tax refurn, please refer to ‘A guide to your
2020-2021 BT Tax Statement’ and/or "A guide fo your 2020-2021 BT Cash Tax Statement’. All fax guides are

available onfine for viewing or download at bi.com.aufiaxquides.

if you switched, withdrew or transferred units during the year, you may recelve a BT Capital Gains Tax Statement,
This will provide a hreakdown of the capital gain or loss realised on your investment that you will need to Include in

your tax returmn,
TAX COMPONENTS BY FUND
distributions fax taxable
raceived offsets income
BT invesiment Funds
BT Australian Share Fund - AMMA Statement
non-primary production income
unfranked dividends $27.67 $27.867
unfranked dividends-CFi $614.17 $614.17
inferest {subject o non-resident WHT) $69.16 $69.16
other income $121.73 $121.73
non-concessional MIT income (NCMI) $19.37 $19.37
$852.10
franked dividends $6,042.09 §4,772.26 $10,814.35
net capital gains
discount method NTARP $9,776.92 $9,776.92
discount mathod TARP $47.03 $47.03
CGT gross up amount $9,823.95
$9,823.95
foreign income §672.27 $16.60 $688.87
other non-assessable amounts $450.94
total distributions $27,665.30
AMIT cost base net amount-excess $450.94
Additional capital gains information included in summary on first page.
discount method x 2 $16,647.90
indexation method $0.00
Page 2 of 4 [CO3016227] more details over the page
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Invoice Date
06 May 2021

Invoice Number
INV-7935

TAX INVOICE

Eastern Inn Employers Super Fund
Scheme
182 Homestead Rd
ORCHARD HILLS NSW 2748
AUSTRALIA
ABN: 60 850 671 421
Unit

Description Quantity Price GST Amount AUD

Preparation and Lodgement of financial Accounts for
the Self-Managed Superannuation Fund for the 1.00 3,850.00 10% 3,850.00
period ended 30th June 2019.

Audit of Self-Managed Superannuation Fund and

. L . 1.00 1,475.00 10% 1,475.00
calculation of minimum pension.

ACT, Actuary Certificate - Peter Vere 1.00 180.00 10% 180.00

Investment Strategy Document 1.00 150.00 10% 150.00

Subtotal 5,655.00

Total GST 10% 565.50

Invoice Total AUD 6,220.50

Total Net Payments
AUD 6,220.50
Amount Due AUD 0.00

PAY M E NT A DVI C E Customer Eastern Inn Employers Super Fund Scheme

Invoice Number INV-7935
To:  Pacific Ridge Capital Amount Due 0.00
PO BOX 613 Due Date 13 May 2021
BALGOWLAH NSW 2093

Amount Enclosed

AUSTRALIA
Due Date: 13 May 2021

Enter the amount you are paying above

Pacific Ridge Capital
BSB: 032-101
ACCOUNT NO: 148238






12/05/2023, 13:24

Print | Australian Taxation Office

Agent MONEYTAX (BROOKVALE)

Australian Government

Australian Taxation Office

Client THE TRUSTEE FOR EASTERN INN

EMPLOYEES SUPER SCHEME

ABN 60 850 671 421
TFN 96 712 984

Activity statement 001

Date generated 12 May 2023
Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00
Balance $0.00
Transactions

35 results found - from 12 May 2019 to 12 May 2023 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

Processed date

26 Apr 2023

24 Apr 2023

23 Feb 2023

21 Feb 2023

25 Oct 2022

20 Oct 2022

22 Jul 2022

20 Jul 2022

26 Apr 2022

about:blank

Effective date Description

28 Apr 2023

20 Apr 2023

28 Feb 2023

20 Feb 2023

28 Oct 2022

19 Oct 2022

28 Jul 2022

18 Jul 2022

28 Apr 2022

Original Activity
Statement for the period
ending 31 Mar 23 - PAYG
Instalments

Payment received

Original Activity
Statement for the period
ending 31 Dec 22 -
PAYG Instalments

Payment received

Original Activity
Statement for the period
ending 30 Sep 22 -
PAYG Instalments

Payment received

Original Activity
Statement for the period
ending 30 Jun 22 - PAYG
Instalments

Payment received

Original Activity
Statement for the period
ending 31 Mar 22 - PAYG
Instalments

Debit (DR) Credit (CR)

$1,014.00
$1,014.00

$1,014.00
$1,014.00

$1,014.00
$1,014.00

$995.00
$995.00

$995.00

Balance

$0.00

$1,014.00 CR

$0.00

$1,014.00 CR

$0.00

$1,014.00 CR

$0.00

$995.00 CR

$0.00

13



12/05/2023, 13:24 Print | Australian Taxation Office

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

21 Apr 2022

24 Feb 2022

21 Feb 2022

26 Oct 2021

20 Oct 2021

27 Jul 2021

27 Apr 2021

21 Apr 2021

25 Feb 2021

23 Feb 2021

28 Oct 2020

21 Oct 2020

29 Jul 2020

22 Jul 2020

29 Apr 2020

about:blank

19 Apr 2022

28 Feb 2022

18 Feb 2022

28 Oct 2021

19 Oct 2021

28 Jul 2021

28 Apr 2021

20 Apr 2021

2 Mar 2021

20 Feb 2021

28 Oct 2020

20 Oct 2020

28 Jul 2020

21 Jul 2020

28 Apr 2020

Payment received

Original Activity

$995.00

Statement for the period
ending 31 Dec 21 -
PAYG Instalments

Payment received

Original Activity

$995.00

Statement for the period
ending 30 Sep 21 -
PAYG Instalments

Payment received

Original Activity
Statement for the period
ending 30 Jun 21

Original Activity

$2,519.00

Statement for the period
ending 31 Mar 21 - PAYG

Instalments

Payment received

Original Activity

$2,519.00

Statement for the period
ending 31 Dec 20 -
PAYG Instalments

Payment received

Original Activity

$2,519.00

Statement for the period
ending 30 Sep 20 -
PAYG Instalments

Payment received

Original Activity

$2,645.00

Statement for the period
ending 30 Jun 20 - PAYG

Instalments

Payment received

Original Activity

$2,645.00

Statement for the period
ending 31 Mar 20 - PAYG

Instalments

$995.00

$995.00

$995.00

$0.00

$2,519.00

$2,519.00

$2,519.00

$2,645.00

$995.00 CR

$0.00

$995.00 CR

$0.00

$995.00 CR

$0.00

$0.00

$2,519.00 CR

$0.00

$2,519.00 CR

$0.00

$2,519.00 CR

$0.00

$2,645.00 CR

$0.00

2/3
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Processed date

22 Apr 2020
3 Mar 2020

17 Feb 2020

21 Jan 2020
21 Jan 2020
21 Jan 2020

14 Jan 2020

14 Jan 2020

28 Sep 2019
10 Sep 2019

9 Sep 2019

about:blank

Effective date

21 Apr 2020
2 Mar 2020

12 Mar 2020

21 Jan 2020
20 Jan 2020
14 Dec 2019

28 Feb 2020

25 Nov 2019

31 Aug 2019
9 Sep 2019

26 Aug 2019

Print | Australian Taxation Office

Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR)

Payment received $2,645.00

Payment received $420.00

Penalty for failure to $420.00
lodge Activity Statement
on time for the period

ending 30 Sep 19
General interest charge

Payment received $5,290.00

General interest charge

Original Activity $2,645.00
Statement for the period
ending 31 Dec 19 -

PAYG Instalments

Original Activity $2,645.00
Statement for the period
ending 30 Sep 19 -

PAYG Instalments
General interest charge

Payment $9,908.00

Original Activity $9,908.00
Statement for the period
ending 30 Jun 19 - PAYG

Instalments

Balance
$2,645.00 CR
$0.00

$420.00 DR

$0.00
$0.00
$5,290.00 DR

$5,290.00 DR

$2,645.00 DR

$0.00
$0.00

$9,908.00 DR

3/3
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Australian Government

Print | Australian Taxation Office

Agent MONEYTAX (BROOKVALE)

Australian Taxation Office

Income tax 551

ABN 60 850 671 421
TFN 96 712 984

Client THE TRUSTEE FOR EASTERN INN
EMPLOYEES SUPER SCHEME

Date generated

Overdue
Not yet due

Balance

Transactions

12 May 2023
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

11 results found - from 12 May 2019 to 12 May 2023 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

Processed date

20 May 2021
20 May 2021
20 May 2021

11 May 2021

5 May 2021

5 May 2021

5 May 2021

19 Jun 2019
19 Jun 2019

3 Jun 2019

about:blank

Effective date

20 May 2021
19 May 2021
5 May 2021

28 Jul 2020

10 May 2021

5 May 2021

1 Dec 2020

19 Jun 2019
18 Jun 2019

3 Jun 2019

Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR)

General interest charge

Payment received $5,762.03

General interest charge

Tax return Self Man $5,762.03
Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul

18 to 30 Jun 19

EFT refund for Income $6,341.73
Tax for the period from

01 Jul 19 to 30 Jun 20

Interest on overpayment $0.96
for Income Tax for the

period from 01 Jul 19 to

30 Jun 20

Tax return Self Man $6,340.77
Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul

19 to 30 Jun 20
General interest charge
$8,288.27

Payment received

General interest charge

Balance
$0.00
$0.00

$5,762.03 DR

$5,762.03 DR

$0.00

$6,341.73 CR

$6,340.77 CR

$0.00
$0.00

$8,288.27 DR
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Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

30 May 2019 15 May 2019  Tax return Self Man $8,288.27 $8,288.27 DR
Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul
17 to 30 Jun 18

about:blank 2/2



EASTISI1 - Trial Balance

EASTERN INN EMP...EES SUPER SCHEME

Trial Balance

https://app.class.com.au/f/moneytax/EASTIS1/general-ledger/chart-vi...

As At 30 Jun 2021
As at 30 Jun 2020 As at 30 Jun 2021
Debit Credit Quantity Debit Credit Quantity
Income
Investment Gains
Increase in Market Value
Managed Investments
BT Austfalian Sh8&:4818d $ 120,139.59
Total Manag®d Inves88g83.91 $ 120,139.59
Units In Unlisted Unit Trusts
High Street Trust Investment $ 80,513.53 $ 84,925.82
Total Units In Unlisted Unit Trusts $ 80,513.53 $ 84,925.82
Total Increase inSMlarket V#820.38 $ 205,065.41
Total Investment Gabis 7,970.38 $ 205,065.41
Investment Income
Distributions
Managed Investments
BT Australian Shares Fund ~ $§ 51,578.29 $ 32,454.16
Total Managed Investments $ 51,578.29 $ 32,454.16
Units In Unlisted Unit Trusts
High Street Trust Investment $ 60,819.00 $ 101,187.12
Total Units In Unlisted Unit Trusts $ 60,819.00 $ 101,187.12
Total Distributions $ 112,397.29 $ 133,641.28
Interest
Cash and Cash Equivalents
Westpac Term Deposit#9462 $ 2,665.24 $ 2,056.52
Total Cash and Cash Equivalents $ 2,665.24 $ 2,056.52
Cash At Bank
Westpac Business Flexi 0635$ 4.04 $ 1.49
Westpac Business Flexi 3554$ 280.18 $ 18.13
Total Cash At Bank $ 284.22 $ 19.62
Total Interest $ 2,949.46 $ 2,076.14
Total Investment Income $ 115,346.75 $ 135,717.42
Other Income
ATO Interest Payments $ 0.00 $ 0.96
Total Other Income $ 0.00 $ 0.96
Total Income $ 107,376.37 $ 340,783.79
Expenses
Member Payments
Pensions Paid
Mrs Siu Tong
Pension$Account4@Raet0Benefit $ 18,990.00
Siu Ton§ 21,389.00 $ 10,067.00
Term Albbcated P28,6ibh.00 $ 18,943.00
Total Mrs Si§Tong 96,000.00 $ 48,000.00
Total Pensions Rid 96,000.00 $ 48,000.00
Total Member Payménts ~ 96,000.00 $ 48,000.00
Other Expenses
Accountancy$ee 4,015.00 $ 4,400.00
Actuarial Fee$ 198.00 $ 198.00
Auditor Fee $ 1,402.50 $ 1,622.50

1of3
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EASTISI1 - Trial Balance

https://app.class.com.au/f/moneytax/EASTIS1/general-ledger/chart-vi...

Bank Fees
Cash At Bank
Westpa8 Business FI1&4.8654 $ 13.00
Total Cash A3 Bank 24.00 $ 13.00
Total Bank Fees$ 24.00 $ 13.00
Penalty Interést Paid 420.00 $ 0.00
SMSF Superwsory Levy259.00 $ 518.00
Total Other Expense§ 6,318.50 $ 6,751.50
Total Expenses $ 102,318.50 54,751.50
Income Tax
Income Tax Expense
Income Tax Bxpense 9,822.90 $ 13,335.00
Excessive Fofeign Tax Ciédit Writeoff Expense $ 5.13
Total Income Tax Exfense  9,836.74 $ 13,340.13
Total Income Tax $ 9,836.74 $ 13,340.13
Profit & Loss Clearing Account
Total Profit & Loss Clearing Account $ 4,778.87 $ 272,692.16
Assets
Investments
Cash and Cash Equivalents
Westpac Tefm Depd€Iit#DA6 %6 105,174.56000 $ 107,231.08 107,231.08000
Total Cash and Gash EqU0&t4s56 $ 107,231.08
Managed Investments
BT Australid® Share423,263.83 148,042.23000 $ 549,363.59 149,894.57000
Total Managed |8vestméd28;203.83 $ 549,363.59
Units In Unlisted Unit Trusts
High Street $rust B0@5ERE3 18 4,065,439.35 1
Total Units In Unfisted3,B80150853 $  4,065,439.35
Total Investments  $§ 4,508,891.92 $ 4,722,034.02
Other Assets
Cash At Bank
Westpac Bu$iness FI4Ri®E331 $ 40,643.70
Westpac Bu$iness M85 BB595 $ 526,459.78
Total Cash At Bahk 536,555.16 $ 567,103.48
Receivables
Investment Income Receivable
Distributions
Managed Investments
8T Australfab6ShaBes Fund $ 29,314.88
TotabManaged|668sTHents $ 29,314.88
Units In Unlisted Unit Trusts
$ligh Streed, Bk 0hvestment $ 62,006.12
Tota$Units In6MH838OWnNIt Trusts $ 62,006.12
Total Di¥ribution68,488.75 $ 91,321.00
Total Investrient Inc&8&R88cHvable $ 91,321.00
Total Receivable$ 68,488.75 $ 91,321.00
Total Other Assets $§ 605,043.91 $ 658,424.48
Total Assets $  5113,935.83 $  5,380,458.50
Liabilities
Other Creditors and Accruals
Accountancy Fee $ 4,015.00 $ 0.00
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EASTISI1 - Trial Balance

https://app.class.com.au/f/moneytax/EASTIS1/general-ledger/chart-vi...

Actuarial Fee $ 198.00 $ 0.00
Auditor Fee $ 1,402.50 $ 0.00
SMSF Supervisory Levy $ 259.00 $ 259.00
Total Other Creditors and Accruals $ 5,874.50 $ 259.00
Member Payments
Lump Sums Paid
Mr Gordon Tong
Accumulation $ 97,309.83 $ 97,309.83
Total Mr Gordon Tong $ 97,309.83 $ 97,309.83
Total Lump Sums Paid $ 97,309.83 $ 97,309.83
Total Member Payments $ 97,309.83 $ 97,309.83
Income Tax Payable
Income Tax Payable $ 5,503.03 $ 777.60
Provision for Income Tax $ 9,822.90 $ 13,335.00
Franking Credits
Managed Investments
BT Aust&lian Shais8Fa20 $ 4,772.26
Total Manag&d Investrid36.20 $ 4,772.26
Total Franking Céedits ~ 5,036.20 $ 4,772.26
Foreign Tax Credits
Managed Investments
BT Austgalian Shares #id $ 16.60
Total Manag®d Investmer#t2.71 $ 16.60
Total Foreign Ta$ Credits ~ 42.71 $ 16.60
Excessive Foreign Tax Credit Wteoff 13.84 $ 5.13
Income Tax I8stalmettsge<1d $ 7,557.00
Total Income Tax Pa§able 319.14 $ 1,771.87
Other Taxes Payable
Activity Statement Payable/Ref@indable 2,645.00 $ 0.00
Total Other Taxes Payable $ 2,645.00 $ 0.00
Fund Suspense
Westpac Business Flexi 3554 $ 35325.76 $ 35325.76
Total Fund Suspense $ 35,325.76 $ 35,325.76
Total Liabilities $ 140,835.95 $ 134,666.46
Member Entitlements
Member Entitlement Accounts
Mr Colin Tong
Accumulation $ 895,032.11 $ 951,895.98
Total Mr Colin Tong $ 895,032.11 $ 951,895.98
Mr William Tong
Accumulation $ 1,104,594.31 $ 1,174,772.23
Total Mr William Tong $ 1,104,594.31 1,174,772.23
Mrs Siu Tong
Accumulation $ 1,421,821.30 $ 1,512,153.53
Pension Account - Death Benefit $ 759,667.90 $ 791,384.38
Siu Tong $ 402,676.32 $ 419,487.23
Term Allocated Pension $ 389,307.94 $ 396,098.69
Total Mrs Siu Tong $ 2,973,473.46 $ 3,119,123.83
Total Member Entitlement Accounts $ 4,973,099.88 $ 5,245,792.04
Total Member Entitlements $  4,973,099.88 $  5,245,792.04
Net Total $ 5,234,380.59 $ 5,234,380.59 $ 5721,242.29 $ 5,721,242.29
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